Item Code Description Stock  List Price  Clearance Price
M-0955 1195 18/6.3ET *Check Notes* R70 BD 955 x 1195 x 18mm 180deg 1  $                  264.29  $                  100.00
M-0955 1195 20/6 R70 BD 0955 x 1195 x 20/6 3  $                  320.00  $                  100.00
M-0955 1195 22/5 R70 BD 955 x 1195 22mm app 5mm wire 1  $                  280.00  $                  100.00
M-0955 1195 24/5 R70 BD 0955 x 1195 x 24/5 1  $                  278.57  $                  100.00
M-0955 1195 24/6 *Check notes* R70 BD 0955 x 1195 x 24/6 2  $                  300.00  $                  100.00
M-1110 1200 16/5 ET REV RM90 Mesh 1110mm x 1200mm 180 Deg Reverse Hook 2  $                  280.00  $                  100.00
M-1180 1400 16/5 R70 16mm TD 2  $                  293.00  $                  100.00
M-1180 1400 50/8ST R70 TD 1180mm x 1400mm 45 Deg Hooks 2  $                  300.00  $                  100.00
M-1180 1400 60/11.2ST R70 (v2) TD 1180mm x 1400mm 45Deg Hooks 1  $                  415.71  $                  100.00
M-1200 1100 10/4ET - USED *USED* RM90 Mesh 1200mm x 1100mm 180 Deg Hook 1  $                  150.00  $                  100.00
M-1200 1100 15/4REV RM90 GO! 1200 x 1100 15mm app 4mm wire reverse hook 1  $                  290.00  $                  100.00
M-1220 0600 12.7/5 J50v2 1220 x 0600 x 12.7mm mesh 3  $                  145.00  $                    50.00
M-1230 1540 28/7 1230 x 1540 x 28/7 1  $                  321.40  $                  100.00
M-1240 1335 9/5 1240 x 1335 x 9/5 1  $                  228.57  $                  100.00
M-1240 1525 35/8ST 1240mm x 1525mm 35mm apt 8mm wire 2  $                  330.00  $                  100.00
M-1330 1190 40/8ST W1400 / R105 TD 1330 x 1190 x 40mm 45deg 1  $                  322.00  $                  100.00
M-1330 1220 100/PP USED R105 1330 x 1220 100mm Used Punch Plate 1  $                  800.00  $                  200.00
M-1330 1220 17/5 R105 TD 1330 x 1220 x 17mm 5mm WD 3  $                  365.00  $                  100.00
M-1330 1220 22/12PP R105 TD 1330 x 1220 x 22/12 Punch Plate 2  $               1,356.00  $                  400.00
M-1330 1220 30/12PP R105 TD 1330 x 1220 x 30/12 Punch Plate 2  $               1,093.00  $                  350.00
M-1330 1220 33/10PPST R105 TD 1330 x 1220 x 33mm x10mm Thick Punch Plate 45deg
(W1400 1190mm)
2  $               1,206.35  $                  350.00
M-1330 1220 37/12PP R105 TD 1330 x 1220 x 37/12 Punch Plate 2  $               1,200.00  $                  350.00
M-1330 1220 38/8 R105 TD 1330 x 1220 x 38mm 8mm Wire Diam 5  $                  300.00  $                  100.00
M-1330 1220 45/10ST R105 TD 1330 x 1220 x 45mm 45deg (W1400 1190mm) 1  $                  343.00  $                  100.00
M-1330 1220 50/10PP USED Used R105 TD 1330 1220 50mm app 10mm thick 1  $                  800.00  $                  250.00
M-1330 1220 56/10ST R105 TD 1330 x 1220 x 56mm 45deg (W1400 1190mm) 2  $                  340.87  $                  100.00
M-1330 1220 75/PP USED R105 1330 1220 75mm Used Punch Plate 1  $                  800.00  $                  250.00
M-1330 1345 10/3ST 1330 x 1345 10mm apt 3mm wire 45Deg Hook 1  $                  420.00  $                  100.00
M-1330 1345 10/4 LS W1400 BD 1330 x 1345 4mm Wire 10x114 LS 1  $                  450.00  $                  100.00
M-1330 1345 10/5LS W1400 1330 x 1345 x 10mm 5mm WD 115LS 1  $                  480.00  $                  100.00
M-1330 1345 12.5/4 W1400 1330 x 1345 x 12.5mm 4mm WD 1  $                  435.62  $                  100.00
M-1330 1345 19/6ET W1400 BD - 1330 x 1345 x 19mm 180deg (Short Piece) 3  $                  290.00  $                  100.00
M-1330 1345 3/2 24LS Warrior BD 1330 x 1345 x 3mm x 24 LS 2mm Wire 1  $                  365.00  $                  100.00
M-1330 1345 51/8 W1400 1330 x 1345 x 51mm 8mm Wire Diam 3  $                  375.00  $                  100.00
M-1330 1345 9/4 W1400 1330 x 1345 x 9mm 4mm Wire Diam 1  $                  380.00  $                  100.00
M-1340 1345 20/5ET USED USED 1340mm x 1345mm 180Deg Hook 1  $                  250.00  $                  100.00
M-1345 1220 75/11.2ST 1345mm x 1220mm 75mm apt. 45Deg Hook 3  $                  380.00  $                  100.00
M-1490 1500 10/3 Odd Mesh 1490 x 1500 10mm 3  $                  430.00  $                  100.00
M-1495 0610 14/5ST S130 TD  Half Piece 45 Deg Hook 1  $                  165.00  $                    50.00
M-1495 0610 22/6 S130 TD 1495 x 0610 x 22mm 6mm WD 1  $                  155.00  $                    50.00
M-1495 0610 25/6 S130 TD 1495 x 0610 x 25mm 6mm WD 2  $                  150.00  $                    50.00
M-1495 0610 31.5/6 S130 TD 1495 x 0610 x 31.5/6 1  $                  175.00  $                    50.00
M-1495 0610 31/6 S130 TD 1495 x 0610 x 31mm 6mm WD 1  $                  275.00  $                    50.00
M-1495 0610 65/11ST 1495MM x 0610 2  $                  275.00  $                    50.00
M-1495 0810 50/10ST 1495mm x 810mm 50mm apt. 45 Deg Hooks 1  $                  280.00  $                    70.00
M-1495 0850 10/4 CH1400 TD 1495 x 0850 x 10mm 4mm WD 1  $                  200.00  $                    70.00
M-1495 0850 16/5 CH1400 TD 1495 x 0850 x 16mm 5mm WD 1  $                  260.00  $                    70.00
M-1495 0850 24/6 CH1400 TD 1495 x 0850 x 24mm 6mm WD 1  $                  250.00  $                    70.00
M-1495 0850 35/8 CH1400 TD 1495 x 0850 x 35mm 8mm WD 2  $                  321.50  $                    70.00
M-1495 0850 40/8 CH1400 TD 1495 x 0850 x 40mm 8mm WD 1  $                  278.58  $                    70.00
M-1495 0850 56/10 CH1400 TD 1495 x 0850 x 56mm 10mm WD 2  $                  400.00  $                  100.00
M-1495 0850 61/10ET USED USED 1495mm x 850mm ET 1  $                  180.00  $                    70.00
M-1495 0850 63/10 CH1400 TD 1495 x 0850 x 63mm 10mm WD 2  $                  271.50  $                    70.00
M-1495 0850 7/3 CH1400 TD 1495 x 0850 x 7mm 3mm WD 1  $                  250.00  $                    70.00
M-1495 1100 125/PPRH W1800 TD 1495 x 1100 x 125mm Round Holes 2  $                  887.16  $                  300.00
M-1495 1220 100/PPST USED USED 5 x 4 x 100mm 1495mm x 1220mm x 100mm Punch
Plate 45deg
1  $                  850.00  $                  300.00
M-1495 1220 11.2/4 S190 TD 1495 x 1220 x 11.2 1  $                  321.70  $                  100.00
M-1495 1220 12/4ST 5 x 4 x 12mm App 1495 x 1220 45* 1  $                  443.00  $                  100.00
M-1495 1220 16/5 R155 TD 1495 x 1220 x 16mm 1  $                  315.00  $                  100.00
M-1495 1220 19/8 1495 x 1220 x 19mm 8mm Wire Diam R155/S130/S190 TD 1  $                  357.14  $                  100.00
M-1495 1220 32/8ST 5 x 4 x 32mm - 1495 x 1220 x 32mm 45deg 1  $                  368.58  $                  100.00
M-1495 1220 34/10 1495 x 1220 x 34mm app 10mm wire 1  $                  380.00  $                  100.00
M-1495 1220 48/8ET 5 x 4 x 48mm 1495 x 1220 x 48mm 45deg 1  $                  380.00  $                  100.00
M-1495 1220 50/100/12PP R155 Punch Plate 50+100mm Apt 12mm Thick 2  $               1,250.00  $                  400.00
M-1495 1220 7/2.5ST 5 x 4 x 7mm - 1495 x 1220 x 7mm 45deg 50mm Overlap 1  $                  280.00  $                  100.00
M-1495 1240 125/PPRH W1800 TD 1495 x 1240 x 125mm Round Holes. 2  $                  985.74  $                  300.00
M-1495 1495 3/1.5 LS 1495 x 1495 1.5mm Wire 3x30 LS 6  $                  580.00  $                  150.00
M-1495 1525 20/8ET FINLAY683 BD 1495 x 1525 x 20mm 180deg 4  $                  365.00  $                    12.00
M-1495 1525 22.4/8ET FINLAY683 BD 1495 x 1525 x 22.4mm 180deg 2  $                  340.00  $                  120.00
M-1495 610 30/5 1495 x 610 30mm app 5mm wire 1  $                  220.00  $                  120.00
M-1510 1830 8/3 SC185 1510 x 1830 x 8mm 3mm WD 2  $                  430.00  $                  120.00
M-1520 1490 10/3.15 R155 BD 1520 x 1490 x 10/3.15 1  $                  285.00  $                  120.00
M-1520 1490 10/4 LS R155 BD 1520 x 1490 10x75mm LS 4mm Wire 5  $                  442.59  $                  120.00
M-1520 1490 10/4ET R155 BD 1520 x 1490 x 10mm 180deg 2  $                  425.00  $                  120.00
M-1520 1490 14/5ET R155 BD 1520 x 1490 x 14mm 180deg 5  $                  443.00  $                  120.00
M-1520 1490 19/6.5LS R155 BD 1520 x 1490 x 19mm 6.5mm Wire Diam (98LS) R155 3  $                  410.00  $                  120.00
M-1520 1490 20/4 R155 BD 1520 x 1490 x 20mm 4mm Wire 3  $                  285.71  $                  120.00
M-1520 1490 4/2.5ET R155 BD 1520 x 1490 x 4mm 180deg 6  $                  455.00  $                  120.00
M-1520 1490 45/8 R155 BD 1520 x 1490 x 45mm 8mm Wire Diam 1  $                  321.45  $                  120.00
M-1520 1490 5/2.5ET R155 BD 1520 x 1490 x 5mm 180deg 2  $                  435.00  $                  120.00
M-1520 1490 75/12.5ET R155 BD 1520 x 1490 x 75mm 180deg 4  $                  515.00  $                  120.00
M-1530 1490 35/8 1530 x 1490 x 35mm 8mm WD 1  $                  460.00  $                  120.00
M-1545 1300 4.9/2ET RM100 GO! Mesh 1545mm x 1300mm 180 Deg 2  $                  357.14  $                  100.00
M-1545 1310 14/5ET REV RM100 Go! Mesh 1545 x 1310 x 14mm Reverse hook 180 Deg 2  $                  362.86  $                  100.00
M-1545 1310 16/4 USED USED RM100 GO! 1545 x 1310 16mm app 4mm wire 2  $                  285.00  $                    70.00
M-1545 1310 23/4ET REV USED USED RM100GO! 1545mm x 1310mm 23mm apt 4mm wire Rev
Hook 180 Deg
1  $                  200.00  $                    70.00
M-1545 1310 3/2ET REV RM100 GO! 1545mm x 1310mm 180 Deg Reverse Hooks 2  $                  382.86  $                  100.00
M-1545 1310 30/10ET REV-USED USED - RM100GO! 1545mm x 1310mm Reverse 180 Degree 2  $                  400.00  $                  100.00
M-1545 1310 30/6.3ETREV - USED USED  RM100 Go! 1545mm x 1310mm Reverse Hook 2  $                  200.00  $                    70.00
M-1545 1310 30/8ET REV RM100GO! 1545mm x 1310mm Reverse 180 Degree 2  $                  545.00  $                  120.00
M-1550 1535 10/PWET CH1400 BD 1550 x 1535 x 10mm 2mm Piano Wire Harp
180deg Stainless (4242SRBD)
2  $                  540.00  $                  120.00
M-1550 1535 12/4 CH1400 TD 1550 x 1535 12/4 1  $                  371.50  $                  120.00
M-1550 1535 15.5/5 CH1400 BD 1550 x 1535 x 15.5/5 2  $                  460.00  $                  120.00
M-1550 1535 20/6ET CH1400 BD 1550 x 1535 x 20mm 180deg (4242SRBD) 6  $                  450.00  $                  120.00
M-1550 1535 22/6 1550 x 1535 x 22mm 6mm WD 1  $                  442.90  $                  120.00
M-1550 1535 25/6 CH1400 BD 1550 x 1535 x 25mm 6mm WD 2  $                  400.00  $                  120.00
M-1550 1535 4/2LS W1400 1550 x 1535 x 4/2 LS50 4  $                  520.00  $                  120.00
M-1550 1535 42/8 CH1400 BD 1550 x 1535 x 42mm 8mm Wire Diam 2  $                  400.00  $                  120.00
M-1550 1535 5/2.5ET CH1400 BD 1550 x 1535 x 5mm 180deg (4242SRBD) 1  $                  415.00  $                  120.00
M-1605 1340 10/4LS 1605 x 1340 x 10/4 LS115 2  $                  415.00  $                  120.00
M-1630 1195 10/3 R70 BD 1630 x 1195 x 10mm 3mm WD 1  $                  377.00  $                  120.00
M-1630 1195 20/6 R70 BD 1630 x 1195 x 20mm 6mm WD 2  $                  435.80  $                  120.00
M-1630 1195 25/6 R70 BD 1630 x 1195 x 25mm 6mm WD 1  $                  343.00  $                  120.00
M-1630 1345 12/4ET R105 BD 1630 x 1345 x 12mm 180deg 1  $                  372.00  $                  120.00
M-1630 1345 14/5 R105 BD 1630 x 1345 x 14mm 5mm WD 1  $                  530.00  $                  120.00
M-1630 1345 20/6 USED Used R105 BD 1630 x 1345 20mm app 6mm wire 1  $                  250.00  $                    80.00
M-1630 1345 20/6ET R105BD 1630 x 1345 20mm 180 deg Hook 1  $                  585.00  $                  120.00
M-1630 1345 8.5/2.5 LS R105 BD 1630 x 1345 2.5m Wire 8.5x137 AGGI VIBE/ VIBREX/
WIRE RIPPLE
4  $                  535.00  $                  120.00
M-1630 1345 8/PWET R105 BD 1630 x 1345 x 8mm 2mm Piano Wire Harp 180deg 2  $                  450.00  $                  120.00
M-1650 1195 22/5ET R70 V2 (NEW STYLE) BD 1650 x 1195 22mm app 5mm wire 1  $                  250.00  $                  120.00
M-1650 1330 19/6.3ET 1650mm OH x 1330mm W  180Deg Hooks 1  $                  240.00  $                    70.00
M-1790 0900 13/5ET R230 Half Panel 1790mm x 0900mm 180 Deg 6  $                  220.00  $                    70.00
M-1790 1800 15/4 R230 BD 1790 x 1800 x 15mm apt 4mm wire apt 1  $                  485.00  $                  120.00
M-1790 1800 150/12.5 R230 BD 1790 x 1800 x 150mm 1  $                  607.15  $                  150.00
M-1790 1800 8/4ET R230 BD 1790 x 1800 x 8mm 180deg 3  $                  472.00  $                  120.00
M-1800 0610 20/4ST R230TD/S250 1800 x 610 x 20mm 45deg HALF PIECE 1  $                  170.00  $                    50.00
M-1800 0610 30/7ST R230TD/S250 1800 x 610 x 30mm 45deg HALF PIECE 1  $                  170.00  $                    50.00
M-1800 1220 27/8ET R230 TD 1800 x 1220 x 27mm 45deg 1  $                  542.90  $                  150.00
M-1800 1220 30/7ST R230 / S250 TD 1800 x 1220 x 30mm 45deg 5  $                  375.00  $                  100.00
M-1800 1220 31.5/8 R230 1800 x 1220 x 31.5mm 8mm Wire Diam 15  $                  350.00  $                  100.00
M-1800 1220 32/10ET R230 TD 1800 x 1220 x 32mm 45deg 4  $                  555.00  $                  150.00
M-1800 1220 32/10PP USED *USED* R230 TD 1800 x 1220 x 32mm x10mm Thick Punch
Plate 45deg
3  $               1,800.00  $                  600.00
M-1800 1220 32/8ST R230 / S250 TD 1800 x 1220 x 32mm 45deg 37  $                  350.00  $                  100.00
M-1800 1220 33/10 R230 TD 1800 x 1220 x 33mm 10mm Wire Diam 10  $                  558.00  $                  150.00
M-1800 1220 50/100/10 Punch Plate 1800 x 1220 x 50+100mm 10mm Thick 1  $               1,450.00  $                  500.00
M-1800 1520 9/4 1800 x 1520 9mm App 4mm Wire 3  $                  335.00  $                  100.00
M-1820 1500 10/3ET S130 / S190 BD 1820 x 1500 x 10mm 180deg 5  $                  378.58  $                  100.00
M-1820 1500 10/4 77LS CROSS S130/190 BD 1820 x 1500 x 10mm 4mm WD 77LS Cross Flow 2  $                  930.48  $                  300.00
M-1820 1500 14/4ET S130 / S190 BD 1820 x 1500 14mm App 4mm Wire 3  $                  400.00  $                  150.00
M-1820 1500 2/1ET S190 Bottom Deck 2mm app 180 Deg Hook 1  $                  630.00  $                  150.00
M-1820 1500 4/2.5ET S130 / S190 BD 1820 x 1500 x 4mm / 2.5mm SS wire Piano
Wire Harp 180deg
1  $               1,100.00  $                  300.00
M-1820 1500 6.5/2LS S130 / S190 BD 1820 x 1500 x 6.5 50LS 1  $                  442.86  $                  150.00
M-1820 1500 6/3ET S130 / S190 BD 1820mm x 1500mm x 6mm 180 deg Hook 5  $                  580.00  $                  150.00
M-1825 1520 15.5/4 Finlay 883 1825 x 1520 x 15.5mm 4mm WD 4  $                  371.45  $                  120.00
M-1825 1520 24/6 Finlay 883 BD 1825 x 1520 x 24mm 6mm Wire 1  $                  400.00  $                  120.00
M-1825 1520 30/7 Finlay 883 1825 x 1520 x 30mm 7mm WD 2  $                  464.30  $                  120.00
M-1825 1520 9/4 Finlay 883 BD 1825 x 1520 x 9/4 3  $                  392.86  $                  120.00
M-1840 1520 8/3 Mesh 1840 x 1520 8mm App 3mm Wire 1  $                  375.00  $                  120.00
M-1860 1520 11/4ET 1860mm x 1520mm 11mm Apt. 180Deg Hook 1  $                  410.00  $                  120.00
M-1860 1520 13/4 W1800 BD 1860 x 1520 x 13mm 4mm WD 1  $                  440.00  $                  120.00
M-1860 1520 20/6 USED W1800 BD 1860 x 1520 20mm App 6mm Wire 1  $                  220.00  $                    50.00
M-1860 1520 7/3 W1800 BD 1860 x 1520 x 7mm 3mm WD 1  $                  336.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 10/4ET 6 x 4 x 10mm 1895 x 1215 x 10mm 45deg 40  $                  370.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 13/5 1895 x 1215 x 13/5 2  $                  375.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 14/4 Horizon 1895 x 1215 x 14mm 4mm Wire Diam 2  $                  380.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 14/6.3ST 6 x 4 x 14mm 1895 x 1215 x 14mm 45deg (H6203) 7  $                  357.14  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 19/6.3ST 6 x 4 x 19mm 1895 x 1215 x 19mm 45deg (H6203) 8  $                  360.47  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 22.4/8ST 6 x 4 x 22.4mm 1895 x 1215 x 22.4mm 45deg (H6203) 2  $                  498.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 24/8ST 6 x 4 x 24mm 1895 x 1215 x 24mm 45deg (H6203) 1  $                  380.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 25/8ST 6 x 4 x 25mm 1895 x 1215 x 25mm 45deg (H6203) 3  $                  380.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 25/PPET 6 x 4 25mm Punch Plate 5  $               1,415.00  $                  350.00
M-1895 1215 28/7ST 6 x 4 x 28mm 1895 x 1215 x 28mm 45deg (H6203) 1  $                  335.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 3.8/2 30LS Horizon 1895 x 1215 x 3.8mm 2mm Wire 30 Long Slot 8  $                  625.00  $                  150.00
M-1895 1215 3.8/2LSST 6 x 4 x 3.8mm 1895 x 1215 x 3.8mm Long Slot 45deg (H6203)
3.8x25 Slot
31  $                  625.00  $                  150.00
M-1895 1215 31/8S 6 x 4 x 31mm 1895 x 1215 x 31mm  ST 45o 19  $                  320.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 32/8ST 6 x 4 x 32mm 1895 x 1215 x 32mm 45deg (H6203) 22  $                  385.71  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 33/10 1895 x 1215 x 33mm 10mm WD 4  $                  400.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 35/10 1895 x 1215 x 35mm 10mm WD 5  $                  285.71  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 35/8ST 6 x 4 x 35mm 1895 x 1215 x 35mm 45deg (H6203) 4  $                  475.00  $                  150.00
M-1895 1215 37.5/8.5LS 1895 x 1215 x 37.5/8.5 LS80 3  $                  455.00  $                  150.00
M-1895 1215 40/PPET 6 x 4 40mm Punch Plate 5  $               1,415.00  $                  350.00
M-1895 1215 44/10 1895 x 1215 x 44mm 10mm WD 4  $                  360.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 45/10ST 6 x 4 x 45mm 1895 x 1215 x 45mm 45deg (H6203) 2  $                  359.56  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 45/8ST 6 x 4 x 45mm 1895 x 1215 x 45mm 45deg (H6203) 12  $                  585.00  $                  150.00
M-1895 1215 50/PPET 6 x 4 50mm Punch Plates Horizon 6203 5  $               1,415.00  $                  350.00
M-1895 1215 60/10ET 6 x 4 x 60mm 1895 x 1215 x 60mm 45deg 2  $                  425.00  $                  150.00
M-1895 1215 7/1.5SS 1895 x 1215 x 7/1.5 Stainless Steel 3  $                  455.00  $                  150.00
M-1895 1215 7/3ST 6 x 4 x 7mm 1895 x 1215 x 7mm 45deg (H6203) 2  $                  344.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 7/4ST 6 x 4 x 7mm 1895 x 1215 x 7mm 45deg (H6203) 2  $                  344.57  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 8/3ET 6 x 4 x 8mm 1895 x 1215 x 8mm 45deg 1  $                  260.00  $                  120.00
M-1895 1215 8/4ST 6 x 4 x 8mm 1895 x 1215 x 8mm 45deg (H6203) 9  $                  334.00  $                  120.00
M-1980 1390 12/5 Special 1980 x 1390 12mm App 5mm Wire 1  $                  390.00  $                  120.00
M-1990 1385 9/4 1990 x 1385 x 9/4 2  $                  390.00  $                  120.00
M-2070 1515 20/6.3ET FINLAY 693+ BD 2070 x 1515 x 20mm 180deg 10  $                  492.90  $                  150.00
M-2070 1515 7/2.8ET FINLAY 693+ BD 2070 x 1515 x 7mm 180deg 6  $                  365.00  $                  120.00
M-2250 1345 10/4LSET W1400 BD - 2250 x 1345 x 10mm x 80mm Long Slot 180deg
(Long Piece)
1  $                  600.00  $                  150.00
M-2250 1345 10/PWET W1400 BD - 2250 x 1345 x 10mm 2mm Piano Wire 180deg
(Long Piece
5  $                  725.00  $                  150.00
M-2250 1345 19/6 W1400 BD 2250 x 1345 x 19mm 6mm WD 1  $                  482.00  $                  150.00
M-2250 1345 22/6ET W1400 BD 2250 x 1345 x 22mm 180deg (Long Peice) 1  $                  515.00  $                  150.00
M-2250 1345 3/2 LS W1400 BD 2250 x 1345 x 3mm x 24mm LS 2mm Wire 1  $                  601.00  $                  150.00
M-2280 1345 19/6 W1400 BD 2280 x 1345 x 19mm 6mm Wire 1  $                  495.00  $                  150.00
M-2340 1220 10/4 Finlay 663 BD 2340 x 1220 x 10mm App 4mm Wire 1  $                  420.00  $                  150.00
M-2340 1490 10/4ET FINLAY693 BD 2340 x 1490mm x 10mm 180deg 1  $                  419.00  $                  150.00
M-2340 1490 13.5/4 Finlay 693 BD 2340 x 1490 x 13.5mm 4mm Wire 4  $                  485.71  $                  150.00
M-2340 1490 18/ET FINLAY693 BD 2340 x 1490mm x 18mm App 6mm Wire 4  $                  490.00  $                  150.00
M-2340 1490 7/2.5ET FINLAY693 BD 2340 x 1490mm x 7mm 180deg 2  $                  400.00  $                  150.00
M-2340 1490 7/PWET FINLAY693 BD 2340 x 1490mm x 7mm 2mm 180deg Piano
Wire
2  $                  885.00  $                  200.00
M-2340 1490 8/4ET FINLAY693 BD 2340 x 1490mm x 8mm 180deg 4  $                  542.86  $                  150.00
M-2355 1214 10/3 Kompaq 2355 x 1214 x 10mm 3mm Wire 1  $                  550.00  $                  150.00
M-2355 1214 25/6 Kompaq 2355 x 1214 x 25mm 6mm Wire 1  $                  550.00  $                  150.00
M-2355 1214 40/10 Kompaq 2355 x 1214 x 40mm 10mm Wire 1  $                  680.00  $                  200.00
M-2360 1520 10.2/4ET CH1400 TD 2360 x 1520 x 10.2mm 180deg (CH1700 BD
4242SRTD)
2  $                  358.00  $                  120.00
M-2360 1520 30/8ET CH1400 TD 2360 x 1520 x 30mm 180deg (CH1700 BD -
4242SRTD)
1  $                  671.85  $                  200.00
M-2360 1520 8/4ET CH1400 TD 2360 x 1520 x 8mm 180deg (CH1700 BD -
4242SRTD
2  $                  450.00  $                  150.00
M-2380 1520 55/10 CH1400 TD 2380 X 1520 X 55MM 10MM Wire 1  $                  702.00  $                  200.00
M-2630 1515 6/2.5ET SC185 - FINTEC 570 - QA430 BD 2630 x 1515 x 6mm 180deg
REVERSE HOOKS
2  $                  430.75  $                  150.00
M-2750 1185 22/6 R70 TD 2750 x 1185 x 22mm 6MM Wire 1  $                  592.90  $                  200.00
M-2750 1185 40.5/7 R70 TD 2750 x 1185 x 40.5mm 7mm Wire (Used) 1  $                  528.60  $                  200.00
M-2860 1520 12.5/4ET W1800 BD 2860 x 1520 x 12.5mm 180deg (Long Piece)
(OLDCH2100BD)
1  $                  550.00  $                  200.00
M-2860 1520 14/4ET W1800 BD 2860 x 1520mm x 14mm 180deg (Long Piece)
(OLDCH2100BD)
1  $                  555.00  $                  200.00
M-2860 1520 19/6 Warrior BD 2860 x 1520 x 19mm 6mm Wire 2  $                  555.00  $                  200.00
M-2860 1520 35/8ET W1800 BD 2860 x 1520 x 35mm 180deg (Long Piece)
(OLDCH2100BD)
1  $                  529.90  $                  200.00
M-2860 1520 8/3 Warrior BD 2860 x 1520 x 8mm 3mm Wire 1  $                  550.00  $                  200.00
269